
Open Track Time Trials

hosted by Team East Lothian AC
Tuesday 28 June 2016 

East Lothian Athletics Arena, Meadowmill
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7 463 Zoe MacDonald U13G Musselburgh & District AC 16.55

6 453 Erin Hall U13G Haddington Running Club 15.73

5 404 Katie Cowan U13G Edinburgh AC 15.72

4 677 Fergus Taylor U15B Team East Lothian AC 15.67

3 170 Megan Barnes U13G Edinburgh AC 15.31

2 464 David Malloy U13B Lasswade AC 14.72

Heat  6     Wind: -1.6

1 468 Brodie Watt U13B Musselburgh & District AC 14.67

7 386 James Clare U13B Moorfoot Runners 16.07

6 214 Marcia Callander U13G Musselburgh & District AC 15.54

5 497 Hollie Austin U15G Team East Lothian AC 15.37

4 419 Daniel Fennell U13B Musselburgh & District AC 15.04

3 208 Laura Buchan U13G Team East Lothian AC 14.87

2 582 Catriona McPheat U15G Team East Lothian AC 14.29

Heat  5     Wind: -2.0

1 553 Alex McLean U15B Musselburgh & District AC 14.14

7 412 Patrick Craigie U13B Team East Lothian AC 15.73

6 598 Findlay Wilson U15B Team East Lothian AC 15.12

5 492 Freya Tranter U15G Team East Lothian AC 14.75

4 507 Anna Swan U15G Edinburgh AC 14.56

3 452 Rebecca Grieve U13G Edinburgh AC 14.25

2 565 Joanne Welch U13G Team East Lothian AC 13.95

Heat  4     Wind: -1.7

1 594 Ben Evans U15B Chirnside Chasers 13.56

7 455 Alastair Holmes U13B Edinburgh AC 13.87

6 493 Beth Howard U20W Team East Lothian AC 13.80

5 634 Tarryn Wood U17W Team East Lothian AC 13.77

4 672 Eloise Gray U15G Team East Lothian AC 13.45

3 491 Abbie Malinowski U15G Lasswade AC 13.43

2 496 Georgia Jones U17W Lasswade AC 13.36

Heat  3     Wind: -3.1

1 667 Jordan Robbins U17M Team East Lothian AC 13.12

7 652 Emily Ryan SW Edinburgh AC 13.23

6 545 Kerry Morris SW Team East Lothian AC 13.14

5 658 Sarah Malone U17W Edinburgh AC 12.84

4 482 Lewis Goodall U15B unattached 12.74

3 474 Andrew Steven U20M Team East Lothian AC 12.59

2 495 Michael Girdler U15B Moorfoot Runners 12.30

Heat  2     Wind: -0.4

1 135 David Rae M40 Teviotdale Harriers 12.16

7 660 Nasdeep Purewal SM Edinburgh AC 12.01

6 470 Max Leslie U15B Edinburgh AC 11.96

5 641 Pat Swan SM Chirnside Chasers 11.65

4 513 Ewan Dyer SM Pitreavie Aac 11.45

3 476 Jack Lawrie SM Pitreavie Aac 11.36

2 630 Rhoan Green U20M Edinburgh AC 11.25

Heat  1     Wind: 0.2

1 640 Declan Brennan M23 Pitreavie Aac 11.14

 

Event 2  OPEN 100 Metre Sprint

Name AG Club Finals

5 526 Lindsey Gilchrist U15G Edinburgh AC 50.92

4 651 Cameron Smith U17M Fife AC 49.00

3 568 Charlie Hamilton U15B Team East Lothian AC 46.79

2 489 Murray Fotheringham U15B Giffnock North 46.44

Heat  1

1 644 Emma Mailer U15G Central 45.80

Event 1  OPEN 300 Metre Hurdles

Name AG Club Finals
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 8 617 Holy Bacon U13G Musselburgh & District AC 3:13.95

7 528 Kate Wellington U15G Team East Lothian AC 3:00.20

6 213 Anna Burnett U13G Edinburgh AC 2:59.94

5 456 Eilidh Humphery U13G Edinburgh AC 2:58.87

4 166 Lily Arrundale U13G Edinburgh AC 2:58.73

3 178 Naomi Blue U13G Edinburgh AC 2:47.87

2 608 callum queen U13B Team East Lothian AC 2:39.17

Heat  5

1 553 Alex McLean U15B Musselburgh & District AC 2:37.66

8 451 Ruby Grierson U13G Harmeny AC 3:00.51

7 486 James Walter U13B Team East Lothian AC 2:57.20

6 463 Zoe MacDonald U13G Musselburgh & District AC 2:55.54

5 699 Marissa Kelly U13G Team East Lothian AC 2:48.69

4 462 Jessica Lorimer U13G Edinburgh AC 2:45.13

3 504 Robbie Anderson U15B Team East Lothian AC 2:43.35

2 536 Niamh Richards U13G Dunbar Running Club 2:43.30

Heat  4

1 158 Lewis Allan-Brown U13B Team East Lothian AC 2:37.29

8 559 Molli Robb U13G Falkirk victoria harriers 2:52.23

7 29 Andrew Anderson M50 Dunbar Running Club 2:38.62

6 588 Abbie Robb U15G Falkirk victoria harriers 2:36.32

5 485 Beth Morrow U15G Edinburgh AC 2:35.27

4 487 Esme Callander U15G Team East Lothian AC 2:35.03

3 415 Jamie Eyton-Jones U13B unattached 2:34.99

2 236 Angus Chandler U13B Team East Lothian AC 2:33.72

Heat  3

1 530 Evie Welsh U13G Team East Lothian AC 2:33.40

8 481 Lucia Montgomery U15G Edinburgh AC 2:29.23

7 473 Gregor Farrer U15B Edinburgh AC 2:28.56

6 477 Aidan McCann U17M Edinburgh AC 2:26.52

5 679 Thomas Leitch U15B Team East Lothian AC 2:25.65

4 458 Emma Johnson U13G Edinburgh AC 2:22.49

3 693 ashleigh kennedy SW Edinburgh AC 2:20.06

2 512 Iain Hare U15B Edinburgh AC 2:18.86

Heat  2

1 782 Fraser Kelly U17M Team East Lothian AC 2:11.85

8 511 Hannah Cameron U20W Edinburgh AC 2:17.49

7 557 william darling U17M Lasswade AC 2:10.75

6 483 Liam Sleigh SM Corstorphine Aac 2:08.65

5 689 Andrew Taylor U20M Edinburgh AC 2:06.83

4 655 Eoghan MacNamara SM Inverness Harriers Aac 2:00.91

3 516 Fearghas Thomson SM Aberdeen Aac 2:00.10

2 476 Jack Lawrie SM Pitreavie Aac 2:00.09

Heat  1

1 513 Ewan Dyer SM Pitreavie Aac 1:57.42

Event 3  OPEN 800 Metre Run

Name AG Club Finals
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4 721 Elana Kerr U15G Team East Lothian AC 53.52

3 677 Fergus Taylor U15B Team East Lothian AC 53.48

2 558 Linda McCandlish U20W Team East Lothian AC 51.76

Heat  3

1 501 Joe Donnelly U15B Team East Lothian AC 43.63

5 490 Charlotte Morrison U15G Moorfoot Runners 48.09

4 145 Keith Ridley M60 Edinburgh AC 45.80

3 582 Catriona McPheat U15G Team East Lothian AC 44.43

2 475 Charlotte Clare U15G Moorfoot Runners 43.61

Heat  2

1 665 James Fraser U17M Team East Lothian AC 42.02

5 717 jamie kinghorn U15B Lasswade AC 42.62

4 495 Michael Girdler U15B Moorfoot Runners 39.55

3 470 Max Leslie U15B Edinburgh AC 37.94

2 641 Pat Swan SM Chirnside Chasers 35.70

Heat  1

1 476 Jack Lawrie SM Pitreavie Aac 34.81

 

Event 8  OPEN 300 Metre Sprint

Name AG Club Finals

4 557 william darling U17M Lasswade AC 56.19

2 604 Jason Pattison U17M Team East Lothian AC 55.85

2 667 Jordan Robbins U17M Team East Lothian AC 55.85

Heat  1

1 125 Lee Notman M35 Teviotdale Harriers 54.00

 

Event 7  OPEN 400 Metre Sprint

Name AG Club Finals

4 415 Jamie Eyton-Jones U13B unattached 15.55

3 412 Patrick Craigie U13B Team East Lothian AC 15.39

2 594 Ben Evans U15B Chirnside Chasers 13.59

Heat  1     Wind: -1.2

1 568 Charlie Hamilton U15B Team East Lothian AC 12.50

 

Event 6  U13B 75mH & U15B 80mH

Name AG Club Finals

6 451 Ruby Grierson  13 Harmeny AC 17.51

5 452 Rebecca Grieve  13 Edinburgh AC 15.38

4 214 Marcia Callander  13 Musselburgh & District AC 14.07

3 514 Rosie Sharples  13 Falkirk victoria harriers 12.70

2 565 Joanne Welch  13 Team East Lothian AC 12.15

Heat  1     Wind: -0.4

1 201 Grace Brennan  13 Team East Lothian AC 12.09

Event 5  U13G 70 Metre Hurdles 70mH

Name AG Club Finals
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 3 178 Naomi Blue U13G Edinburgh AC 33.76

2 465 Annabelle Martin U13G Edinburgh AC 29.51

Heat  9     Wind: -0.4

1 464 David Malloy U13B Lasswade AC 29.27

5 559 Molli Robb U13G Falkirk victoria harriers 34.35

4 213 Anna Burnett U13G Edinburgh AC 33.57

3 192 Lucy Brand U13G Team East Lothian AC 33.20

2 453 Erin Hall U13G Haddington Running Club 32.07

Heat  8     Wind: -0.3

1 404 Katie Cowan U13G Edinburgh AC 31.78

5 699 Marissa Kelly U13G Team East Lothian AC 33.31

4 466 Amy Paul U13G Dunbar Running Club 32.76

3 170 Megan Barnes U13G Edinburgh AC 32.22

2 166 Lily Arrundale U13G Edinburgh AC 31.82

Heat  7     Wind: -0.6

1 386 James Clare U13B Moorfoot Runners 31.45

5 575 Rachel Taylor U13G Edinburgh AC 31.84

4 588 Abbie Robb U15G Falkirk victoria harriers 30.85

3 530 Evie Welsh U13G Team East Lothian AC 30.64

2 158 Lewis Allan-Brown U13B Team East Lothian AC 30.49

Heat  6     Wind: +0.0

1 236 Angus Chandler U13B Team East Lothian AC 30.34

5 598 Findlay Wilson U15B Team East Lothian AC 31.69

4 514 Rosie Sharples U13G Falkirk victoria harriers 30.81

3 208 Laura Buchan U13G Team East Lothian AC 30.79

2 492 Freya Tranter U15G Team East Lothian AC 29.98

Heat  5     Wind: -0.1

1 665 James Fraser U17M Team East Lothian AC 26.81

4 458 Emma Johnson U13G Edinburgh AC 30.65

3 507 Anna Swan U15G Edinburgh AC 30.19

2 455 Alastair Holmes U13B Edinburgh AC 29.00

Heat  4     Wind: -0.4

1 201 Grace Brennan U13G Team East Lothian AC 28.16

5 41 Brian Hood M50 Lasswade AC 27.94

4 672 Eloise Gray U15G Team East Lothian AC 27.42

3 491 Abbie Malinowski U15G Lasswade AC 27.35

2 496 Georgia Jones U17W Lasswade AC 27.13

Heat  3     Wind: +0.0

1 482 Lewis Goodall U15B unattached 26.05

4 43 Ronnie Hunter M55 Corstorphine Aac 27.16

3 652 Emily Ryan SW Edinburgh AC 27.10

2 604 Jason Pattison U17M Team East Lothian AC 25.94

Heat  2     Wind: -0.5

1 655 Eoghan MacNamara SM Inverness Harriers Aac 24.84

5 474 Andrew Steven U20M Team East Lothian AC 25.21

4 516 Fearghas Thomson SM Aberdeen Aac 24.95

3 488 Liam Clark U20M Edinburgh AC 24.33

2 135 David Rae M40 Teviotdale Harriers 24.23

Heat  1     Wind: -0.4

1 630 Rhoan Green U20M Edinburgh AC 23.19

 

Event 10  OPEN 200 Metre Sprint

Name AG Club Finals

5 460 Rebecca Kerr U13G Haddington Running Club 26.30

4 536 Niamh Richards U13G Dunbar Running Club 23.43

3 192 Lucy Brand U13G Team East Lothian AC 23.33

2 452 Rebecca Grieve U13G Edinburgh AC 21.31

Heat  2     Wind: -1.2

1 475 Charlotte Clare U15G Moorfoot Runners 21.03

3 677 Fergus Taylor U15B Team East Lothian AC 24.01

2 717 jamie kinghorn U15B Lasswade AC 19.71

Heat  1     Wind: -1.0

1 660 Nasdeep Purewal SM Edinburgh AC 18.35

Event 9  OPEN 150 Metre Sprint

Name AG Club Finals
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 11 621 Morven Taylor U13G Musselburgh & District AC 6:41.05

10 788 Neil Jones M50 Dunbar Running Club 6:25.39

9 466 Amy Paul U13G Dunbar Running Club 6:19.48

8 116 Matthew Newnham M55 Edinburgh AC 6:06.70

7 490 Charlotte Morrison U15G Moorfoot Runners 5:58.99

6 34 Doug Fraser M45 Musselburgh & District AC 5:50.91

5 147 Claire Thompson W40 Victoria Park City of Glasgow 5:44.34

4 44 Andrew Latham M50 Edinburgh AC 5:40.60

3 459 Katie Johnson U13G Edinburgh AC 5:38.96

2 785 Eric Gallagher U17M Team East Lothian AC 5:30.51

Heat  1

1 783 Euan Hood U17M Lasswade AC 5:01.29

 

Event 14  OPEN 1 Mile Run

Name AG Club Finals

9 510 Jenny Gillanders U15G Pitreavie Aac 6:10.12

8 479 Jennifer Brydon U15G Pitreavie Aac 5:41.43

7 683 Cameron Bullen U15B Team East Lothian AC 5:32.36

6 494 Peter Scott U15B Fife AC 5:28.30

5 478 Owen Keddie U15B Fife AC 5:16.58

4 501 Joe Donnelly U15B Team East Lothian AC 5:07.46

3 471 Gavin McWhinnie U15B Fife AC 5:04.80

2 472 Iain McWhinnie U15B Fife AC 5:01.98

Heat  1

1 489 Murray Fotheringham U15B Giffnock North 5:00.19

 

Event 13  1500 Metre Steeplechase DEVELOPMENT RACE (Barriers 76.2cm / Water Jump 40cm)

Name AG Club Finals

3 155 Julie Wilson  45 Inverness Harriers Aac 6:22.89

2 484 louise mccullagh  17 Fife AC 5:30.77

Heat  1

1 147 Claire Thompson  40 Victoria Park City of Glasgow 5:29.02

 

Event 12  OPEN FEMLAE (U17W/U20W/SW) 1500 Metre Steeplechase Barriers 76.2cm

Name AG Club Finals

2 782 Fraser Kelly  17 Team East Lothian AC 5:11.18

Heat  1

1 784 Michael Swinton  17 Edinburgh AC 4:43.21

 

Event 11  OPEN MALE (U17M/U20M/SM) 1500 Metre Steeplechase Barriers 91.4cm

Name AG Club Finals


